INA NK100/36-XL needle roller
bearings
How do I place an EMERGENCY 39,6875 mm d order for a INA
NK100/36-XL needle roller bearings that I want to pick up at a
39,6875 Bore Diameter (mm) our store?
Bore Diameter (mm) 39,6875
Width (mm) 49,2
d 39,6875 mm
A 70 mm
B 49,2 mm
H 100 mm
H1 20 mm
H2 150 mm
J 137 mm
L 184 mm
L1 57 mm
N 17 mm
N1 21 mm
S 19 mm
Bolt (G) M14
Weight 2,7 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 29,1 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 17,8 kN